@EIS

0800
0830

1030
1045
1100
1115
1130
1145
1200
1215

1230

1300
1345

1500

1630

CUSEC Energy Resilience and Restoration Workshop Agenda

Thursday, 8 November
Registration
Welcome and Introductions

National Security Video
Black Sky Exercise and Facilitated Discussion
Cascading Consequence of a Grid/Energy Failure
Break

State Response Plan Briefings
Setting the stage for understating the restoration environment
Kentucky
Tennessee
Indiana
Illinois
Missouri
Arkansas
Mississippi
Alabama

Lunch

Breakout Goals and Objectives Discussion

Breakout Session 1 Lifeline Architectures and Interdependencies
Electric

Oil and Natural Gas

Water

Mass Care

Breakout Session 2 — Critical Resources and Requirements
Electric

Oil and Natural Gas

Water

Mass Care

End Ex Day 1

CUSEC

Mike Dossett, Jim
Wilkinson

John Heltzel, EISC
John Heltzel, EISC

Frank Koza, EISC
David Miller, EISC
John Organek, EISC
David Maxwell, EISC

Frank Koza, EISC
David Miller, EISC
John Organek, EISC
David Maxwell, EISC



@EIS

0800

0915

1000

1100

1115

1130

1200

Friday , 9 November

Breakout Session 3 Coordinating and Synchronizing Restoration
Priorities and Resource Management Actions

Electric

Oil and Natural Gas

Water

Mass Care

Break

Task Force Configurations

Group Discussion

Water

Argonne Labs Presentation

Federal Observations and Directions

Group Discussion and Next Steps
State Energy Officers
Private Sector Partners
Emergency Management Directors
End Ex Day 2

EPRO

Frank Koza, EISC
David Miller, EISC
John Organek, EISC
David Maxwell, EISC

John Heltzel, EISC

Jim Reily
Jim Kish (EISC) and
Federal Partners

Ben Bolton, TN (+)

CUSEC Board



