

CUSEC Energy Resilience and Restoration Workshop Agenda
Thursday, 8 November

0800	Registration	CUSEC
0830	Welcome and Introductions	Mike Dossett, Jim Wilkinson
	National Security Video	John Heltzel, EISC
	Black Sky Exercise and Facilitated Discussion	John Heltzel, EISC
	Cascading Consequence of a Grid/Energy Failure	
	Break	
	State Response Plan Briefings	
	Setting the stage for understanding the restoration environment	
1030	Kentucky	
1045	Tennessee	
1100	Indiana	
1115	Illinois	
1130	Missouri	
1145	Arkansas	
1200	Mississippi	
1215	Alabama	
1230	Lunch	
1300	Breakout Goals and Objectives Discussion	
1345	Breakout Session 1 Lifeline Architectures and Interdependencies	
	Electric	Frank Koza, EISC
	Oil and Natural Gas	David Miller, EISC
	Water	John Organek, EISC
	Mass Care	David Maxwell, EISC
1500	Breakout Session 2 – Critical Resources and Requirements	
	Electric	Frank Koza, EISC
	Oil and Natural Gas	David Miller, EISC
	Water	John Organek, EISC
	Mass Care	David Maxwell, EISC
1630	End Ex Day 1	

Friday , 9 November

0800	Breakout Session 3 Coordinating and Synchronizing Restoration Priorities and Resource Management Actions Electric Oil and Natural Gas Water Mass Care	Frank Koza, EISC David Miller, EISC John Organek, EISC David Maxwell, EISC
0915	Break	
1000	Task Force Configurations Group Discussion Water	John Heltzel, EISC
1100	Argonne Labs Presentation	Jim Reily
1115	Federal Observations and Directions	Jim Kish (EISC) and Federal Partners
1130	Group Discussion and Next Steps State Energy Officers Private Sector Partners Emergency Management Directors	Ben Bolton, TN (+)
1200	End Ex Day 2	CUSEC Board